
 

WYVERN P & F EXECUTIVES 2014 
 

POSITION NAME EMAIL MOBILE YEAR GROUP 

President 

 
Natalie Mina natalie.mina@accenture.com 0414 850 455 Year 1 & Year 5 

Vice President 

and P&F SPACES Publisher 
Emma Cope emma_cope@bigpond.com 0422 660 711 Year 4 

K – 2 Parent Liaison 

 
Tahnee Shalak shalak1@bigpond.com 0421 858 300 Year 2 & Year 5 

3 – 6 Parent Liaison 

 
Sally Hassen sallyhassen@gmail.com 0404 095 539 Year 3 & Year 5 

Secretary 

 
Sarah Britt sarahcarolinebritt@hotmail.com 0437 229 142 Year 6 

Treasurer 

 
Terry Fotaras htfotaras@bigpond.com 0438 532 635 Year 5 

On-Line payment Liaison and 

NSW Parent Council representative 
Alison Casey alisonkcasey@gmail.com 0408 114 351 Year 5 

Tuckshop 

 
Janie Guy janieguy@gmail.com 0433 452 460 Year 6 

CAST Lead 

 
Nicole Newson nicnewson@msn.com 0414 706 013 Year 2 & Year 5 

CAST Support 

 
Manuela Ayoub manuelaayoub@internode.on.net 0414 711 512 Year 4 & Year 6 

Sport 

 
Darren McCoubrie dmccoubrie@gmail.com 0410600167 Year 6 

Sport 

 
Grant Sumich grant.sumich@octopustravel.com.au 0410 046 015 Year 6 

Uniform Shop – Operations 

 
Kerry-Lee Foord klfoord@me.com 0423 928 420 Year 5 

Uniform Shop – Admin 

 
Marie Martin mmartin01@optusnet.com.au 0423 422 033 Year 6 

New Family Mentor Coordinator 

 
Jo Wandmaker jow@live.com.au 0438 202 680 Year 4 

 

mailto:jow@live.com.au

